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TRAFIEK 2020
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - JANUARY 2020
					   
01.	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFLB - LFLJ	 (3)
02.	 D-CQAB	 Learjet 45	 Quick Air Jet Service	 LEGE - EDDK	
	 PH-LAU	 Falcon 900EX	 Exxaero	 LFPB - LSGS	 (3)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LSGS - EBKT	 (8)
03.	 D-AERO	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Air Hamburg	 EGLF - LFLY	
	 OK-UGJ	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 UG Jet	 LFTW - LSZB	 (4)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 EHBK - LFBO	 (3)
	 PH-HLR	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 E.Belderok	 EDLN - EHRD	 (4)
	 9H-VCG	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 LOWI - LFMN	 (4)
04.	 D-CHZF	 Cessna 550 Citation Bravo	 Stuttgarter Flugdienst	 EDDF - LOWI	
	 D-EBLE	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole 	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LIMZ - LIMZ	
	 N408JN	 Bellanca 7ECA	 Reni Aviation bvba	 dep to EBZW	
	 OK-UGJ	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 UG Jet	 EDDH - LKPR	 (5)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFMN - LFMD	 (5)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSZR - LFKA	 (5)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBLG - EGPD	 (12)
	 OO-NEY	 EMB-545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 LEMG - LFLP	 (5)
	 OO-VMY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBUL	
	 PH-AJX	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 TAPA - LEZL	 (5)
	 PH-BAG	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	  
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LFBO - LSGS	 (5)
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
05.	 D-EWAQ	 Diamond DA.40D	 Westflug Aachen	 EDKA - EDKA	
	 D-ICBA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Proair Aviation	 LSZS - EDDG	
	 G-PETH	 Piper PA-24-260 Comanche	 J.Hutchinson	 LFHN - LFHN	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFMD - EGPD	 (12)
	 OO-DOG	 Bulldog 120/121	 M. van den Broeck	 EBUL - EBUL	  
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EHBK - EDDF	 (9)
	 OO-PCN	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGK - EPWR	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EBBR - EGPD	
	 PH-ACH	 Cessna F.152	 New CAG	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 PH-SPZ	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EBKT - EBST	
06.	 D-EWYL	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 M.Murmann	 EDKB - EDKB	 (7)
	 F-HHAB	 Socata TBM-850	 Altias	 LFPN - LFTW	  
	 OK-MPM	 Piper PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 Time Air	 LHUD - LECO	 (7)
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKPR - LKMH	
	 PH-CGC	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM - EHAM	
	 T7-FOZ	 Cessna 525 Citation M2	 Open Sky Aviation	 LFPB - LSGG	 (12)
	 9H-LGM	 EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Luxwing	 LFPB - LIPE	 (7)
07.	 N156PH	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Parker-Hannifin Corp	 EDDL - EDDS	  
	 OK-JRS	 Ce 680 Sovereign +	 UG Jet	 EPWA - LROP	 (8)
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EGPD - LFPO	 (9)
	 PH-CGC	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EBOS - EHAM	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 LFMN - EHAM	 (10)
09.	 D-CHRE	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Hahn Air	 EHEH - LIPO	 (10)
	 F-HATV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Astonjet	 LFPB - EGLC	
	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Surrey Heli Charters Llp	 EGTD - EGTD	 (11)
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LIMZ - EHAM	
	 N578EE	 EMB.550 Legacy 500	 ASL nv (deliveryflight)	 LPAZ - EDDW	  
	 OE-FZE	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LOWL - LFPB	 (10)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EDDF - EBKT	 (15)
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFPO - EBBR	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
10.	 D-CHRE	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Hahn Air	 LIPO - EDDL	
	 D-EHIP	 Robin R.3160	 K.van Engeland	 EBGB - 	
	 F-HATV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Astonjet	 EGLC - EGSS	
	 OK-JRS	 Ce 680 Sovereign +	 UG Jet	 LCLK - LOWS	
	 OK-XLS	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silesia Air	 EDLN - EGKB	
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	 PH-WAM	 Cessna T206H	 AFOC Germany	 EHMZ - 	
11.	 D-BEKY	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 D-ELWW	 Piper PA-28-140 Cherokee	 Ghent Aviation	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 LX-JFS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 ELLX - LSGK	
	 OO-JOE	 Robinson R.44	 J&G nv	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	
	 OO-SAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Sabena Aero Club	 LFAC - EBGB	 (12)
	 PH-BBJ	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHRD - ENGM	
	 PH-MAS	 Partenavia P.68C-TC	 Miramap Aviation bv	 EHBD - EHBK	  
12.	 N63DR	 Quest Kodiak 100	 E.Rossillon	 LSGS - LSGS	
	 OE-FCB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EBBR - LOWL	
	 OK-PMP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKMH - EDDL	 (13)
	 PH-BBJ	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 ENGM - LEAL	 (13)
13.	 D-IAWE	 Ce 425 Conquest I	 Aerowest	 ESGG - EDDV	  
	 D-ITTT	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 LHPR - EDLN	 (14)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OE-FWH	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 VIF Luftfahrt	 EDNY - EDNY	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EHEH-LFBI-EBOS	 (20)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 EGHI - LHDC	 (16)
14.	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (15)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EGPD - EGKB	 (17)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EGPD - ELLX	 (15)
	 PH-BBJ	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEGR - LPFR	 (15)
15.	 CS-LTI	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDDS - EGLF	
	 G-SONE	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGGD - EGGD	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 ELLX - EBLG	 (28)
	 PH-SPZ	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EBST - EBST	
16.	 F-GUPM	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 LX-AIO	 Cessna 172S	 Aerosport Luxembourg	 EBLG - ELLX	
	 N260AM	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Bay Air gmbh	 EDMA - EDMA	 (17)
	 N790TB	 Socata TBM-700	 Alriva nv	 EGBJ - based	
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKMH - LKMH	 (17)
	 OO-NZC	 Cessna 172S	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-SPZ	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EBST - EBKT	
	 ST-03	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
17.	 CS-LAS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGLC - EGLC	
	 D-ICBA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Proair Aviation	 LGAV - EDLV	 (20)
	 PH-CGC	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EBOS - EHEH	
	 PH-KFB	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLS	 EHRD - EHBK	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 EHAM - LFMN	
	 ST-44	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 TC-TOS	 Falcon 2000S	 Tosyali Holding	 LTBA - DAOO	  
18.	 N600J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 KTTN - EHAM	 (20)
	 N2024	 Cessna 150L	 R.Jacobse	 EHMZ - EHMZ	 (3)
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR - EBZR	
	 OO-DBM	 PT-13D Stearman	 M. de Brie	 EBBT - EBBT	 (5)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LHDC - ESTA	 (19)
	 9H-LDN	 BD.700 Global 6000	 TAG Aviation Malta	 LSGG - EGLF	 (19)
19.	 CS-DXL	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LIML - LGAV	 (20)
	 D-EBLE	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole 	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 D-ETPM	 PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 dep to EHMZ	
	 F-HATV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Astonjet	 LFPB - LFPB	
	 F-HGPE	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 LFLB - LFLB	  
	 F-HIMM	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Berthe & Fly with Me	 LFQQ - LFRK	 (20)
	 OK-IHS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 NetFlight	 LKPR - LKPR	 (20)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EGKB - LFMN	 (20)
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 LFMN - EHAM	 (23)
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD - EHRD	
20.	 D-CSCB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 EDDG - EDDG	
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	 D-IMME	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 ABC Nordflug	 EDLW - EDRY	
	 F-HGPG	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Valljet	 LFPB - LFPB	 24/2)
	 F-HIMM	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Berthe & Fly with Me	 LFRK - LFLX	 (21)
	 F-HPEB	 Learjet 40	 ADD	 LFST - LFST	
	 N155HR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Corporate Ride scrl	 EBLG-EDDL-EBLG	
	 N445VL	 Hawker 400XP	 Vladislav Levchugov	 LSMP - LJPZ	 (21)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFMN - EBKT	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EBOS - LEMG	 (22)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EBKT - LSZR	
21.	 C-FPJD	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Chartright Air	 LFPB - CYYZ	 (22)
	 CS-CHA	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGLF - EGGW	
	 F-GUPM	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 F-HIMM	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Berthe & Fly with Me	 LFLX - LFRK	 (27)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	 (23)
	 OK-PMP	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKMH - LKPR	 (22)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT-EDFQ-EBKT	
	 PH-WDL	 Piper PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Cordial Beheer	 EHGG - EHGG	 (22)
22.	 CS-CHD	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LGAV - LSZS	 (23)
	 D-CAGA	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 LFOK - LSZR	
	 D-INOB	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Atlas Air Service	 EDDW - LFSB	
	 D-IOHL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Ohlair	 LFMN - LFPB	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LTFH-LOWI-LOWI	 (25)
23.	 CS-DXQ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LSZH - LSGG	
	 D-CAGA	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 LSZR - LSZB	 (24)
	 D-CLIF	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Spree Flug Luftfahrt	 EDDB - LSZB	  
24.	 OE-FGB	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Jet Pool Network	 LSZR - LFSB	 (27)
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKMH - LKMH	
25.	 PH-BBJ	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LOWI	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LOWI - ELLX	 (27)
26.	 CS-CHB	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGLF - EGLF	
	 D-CAGA	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 LSZB - EDLP	
	 D-EMMV	 Piper J3C-90	 R.Supply	 EBMO - 	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKMH - EDDL	 (27)
	 OO-IFR	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBUL	
	 OO-JAB	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-PRO	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Propeller bvba (ex PH-TVC)	 dep to EBKT	
	 PH-BBJ	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LIRA	
	 PH-SPZ	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EBNM - EBST	
27.	 F-HDPY	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Air Vendee	 LFRI - LFRI	  
	 F-HIMM	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Berthe & Fly with Me	 LFRK - LFQQ	
	 G-TRJB	 Beech A36AT	 G.Bowles	 EGKB - EGKB	 (29)
	 LX-GJM	 Cessna 525C CitationJet 4	 Global Jet Luxembourg	 LIRA - EGGW	
	 N84UP	 Hawker 800XP	 M & N Equipment Llc	 EHAM - EBKT	 (28)
	 N526CH	 Cessna P.210N Silver Eagle	 L.Paravacini	 EGTR - EGTR	  
	 OO-EFR	 Cessna F.150K	 Bel-Aviation	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-MLO	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 ST-..	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBL	
28.	 F-HRCN	 Socata TBM-850	 Rapido Camping Cars	 LFOV - LFOV	 (29)
	 F-HSFJ	 Ce 680A Latitude	 SFJ Aviation	 LFPB - EGLF	  
	 I-LUXO	 Gulfstream G550	 Sirio	 LIML - LIML	  
	 N101DW	 Piper PA-32R-300 Lance	 Webb	 EGSC - EGSC	 (29)
	 OE-GBD	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 GCTS - LOWI	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EVRA - LFPB	 (6)
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Ilpam bvba	 EBZZ - EBKT	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 ELLX - LSZR	 (29)
	 9H-GPS	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Luxwing	 LFPB - EIDW	
29.	 D-BETI	 Falcon 50EX	 A.Wurth	 EDTY - EDTY	
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDNY - EDRY	
	 G-BRPS	 Cessna 177B	 W.Parent	 EBGB - EBGB	 (5)
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFBD - EGGP	 (31)
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	 OO-JET	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LSZR - LOWI	 (1)
	 PH-TGL	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Noord Nederlandse AeroClub	 EHGG - EHGG	 (30)
30.	 D-CBEN	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDTY - EDTY	
	 F-GZJX	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 I-GAUS	 Partenavia P.68	 AFOC Germany	 EHMZ - EHMZ	 (7)
	 N175KB	 Cessna 401B	 Reni Aviation	 EBST - 	
	 N213CL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Raets Navigation bvba	 EBST - EBST	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LSZS - LSGS	 (31)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT - LFKA	
	 PH-MYX	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD - EHRD	 (31)
	 SE-MIT	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 European Aircraft Sales	 EKOD - EKOD	  
	 SE-RNR	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 European Flight Service	 ESGG - ESGG	
31.	 CS-PHB	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EDDB - EGSS	
	 EC-GXJ	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 EGBB - EGBB	 (5)
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Aeronike	 dep to EHMZ	
	 LZ-FAB	 ATR-42-300F	 Fleet Air Bulgaria	 LROP - EDFH	 (6)
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS-EBOS	
	 OO-CFG	 Diamond DA.42	 Cadimmair	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBZZ - EBKW	
	 SP-AMR	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Aero Poznan	 EPPO - EPPO	  
	 ST-41	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JEB	 1,6,13,20,23,27			 
	 OO-JEM	 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,12,13,19,20,21,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31			 
	 OO-JVA	 5,6,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,30			 
	 OO-TEA	 2,22,23,24,26			 
					   
First visits				  
04.	 PH-BAG	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service		
05.	 OO-DOG	 Bulldog 120/121	 M. van den Broeck		
06.	 F-HHAB	 Socata TBM-850	 Altias		
	 9H-LGM	 EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Luxwing		
07.	 N156PH	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Parker-Hannifin Corp	 	
	 OK-JRS	 Ce 680 Sovereign +	 UG Jet		
11.	 PH-MAS	 Partenavia P.68C-TC	 Miramap Aviation bv		
13.	 D-IAWE	 Ce 425 Conquest I	 Aerowest		
16.	 N260AM	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Bay Air gmbh		
17.	 TC-TOS	 Falcon 2000S	 Tosyali Holding		
19.	 F-HGPE	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service		
	 OK-IHS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 NetFlight		
20.	 N445VL	 Hawker 400XP	 Vladislav Levchugov		
21.	 C-FPJD	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Chartright Air		
23.	 D-CLIF	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Spree Flug Luftfahrt		
26.	 OO-PRO	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Propeller bvba (ex PH-TVC)		
27.	 F-HDPY	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Air Vendee		
	 G-TRJB	 Beech A36AT	 G.Bowles		
	 N84UP	 Hawker 800XP	 M & N Equipment Llc		
	 N526CH	 Cessna P.210N Silver Eagle	 L.Paravacini		
28.	 F-HRCN	 Socata TBM-850	 Rapido Camping Cars		
	 F-HSFJ	 Ce 680A Latitude	 SFJ Aviation		
	 I-LUXO	 Gulfstream G550	 Sirio		
30.	 N175KB	 Cessna 401B	 Reni Aviation		
	 SE-MIT	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 European Aircraft Sales		
31.	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables		
	 SP-AMR	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Aero Poznan		


